
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 angel rivera Hillsboro Trojans 236.0 330.0 10

2 Logan  Gillett Bennington Jr/Sr High School 241.0 285.0 8

3 Landon Daniels Central Plains 232.7 275.0 6

4 Connor Freis Central Plains 235.0 250.0 4

5 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 232.0 240.0 2

6 Daxton Summerson Wakefield High School 227.0 215.0 1

7 Cameron Zink Central Plains 236.7 215.0 0

8 Andrew  Gray Solomon High School 232.0 185.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 232.0 405.0 10

2 Connor Freis Central Plains 235.0 405.0 8

3 angel rivera Hillsboro Trojans 236.0 405.0 6

4 Logan  Gillett Bennington Jr/Sr High School 241.0 405.0 4

5 Landon Daniels Central Plains 232.7 385.0 2

6 Cameron Zink Central Plains 236.7 350.0 1

7 Daxton Summerson Wakefield High School 227.0 300.0 0

8 Andrew  Gray Solomon High School 232.0 275.0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Daniels Central Plains 232.7 270.0 10

2 Connor Freis Central Plains 235.0 265.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Andrew  Gray Solomon High School 232.0 250.0 6

4 Logan  Gillett Bennington Jr/Sr High School 241.0 250.0 4

5 angel rivera Hillsboro Trojans 236.0 245.0 2

6 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 232.0 235.0 1

7 Cameron Zink Central Plains 236.7 235.0 0

8 Daxton Summerson Wakefield High School 227.0 175.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 angel rivera Hillsboro Trojans 236.0 980.0 10

2 Logan  Gillett Bennington Jr/Sr High School 241.0 940.0 8

3 Landon Daniels Central Plains 232.7 930.0 6

4 Connor Freis Central Plains 235.0 920.0 4

5 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 232.0 880.0 2

6 Cameron Zink Central Plains 236.7 800.0 1

7 Andrew  Gray Solomon High School 232.0 710.0 0

8 Daxton Summerson Wakefield High School 227.0 690.0 0


